THE DATASHEET OF
MAX16059ATT29+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX16056–MAX16059 are ultra-low-current 125nA
(typ) microprocessor (μP) supervisory circuits that moni-
tor a single system supply voltage. These devices assert
an active-low reset signal whenever the VCC supply

MAX16058ATA_ _+T 8 TDFN-EP* Open-Drain Yes
MAX16059ATT_ _+T 6 TDFN-EP* Open-Drain No
Ordering Information
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
6 TDFN-EP T633-2 21-0137 90-0058
8 TDFN-EP T833-2 21-0137 90-0059
MR
SWT SRT GND WDS
WDI
BAT 0.1µF
µP
MANUAL
RESET
1MΩ
CSWT CSRT
MAX16056
RESET
VCC
VCC
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  16
MAX16056–MAX16059 125nA nanoPower Supervisory Circuits
with Capacitor-Adjustable Reset
and Watchdog Timeouts
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 6/09 Initial release —
1 6/10 Updated Absolute Maximum Ratings, Electrical Characteristics, and Table 3 2, 3, 15
2 4/13 Removed Automotive Infotainment from Applications sections 1
3 5/14 Changed top mark in Table 3 for MAX16057ATT31+ and MAX16057ATT46+ 15
4 4/15 Revised Benefits and Features section 1
5 3/17 Updated title to include “nanoPower” 1–17
6 5/21 Updated Pin Description and Applications Information section 6, 9
7 10/24 Updated Benefits and Features section 1
MAX16056–MAX16059 125nA nanoPower Supervisory Circuits
with Capacitor-Adjustable Reset
and Watchdog Timeouts
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  │  17
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed
by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its
use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent
or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All Analog Devices products contained herein are subject to release and availability.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX16059ATT29+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management